
Bridge Rectifiers 
KBPC35005(W) Through KBPC3510(W)   KBPC,KBPC-W

 

 

FEATURES

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

MECHANICAL DATA

MAXIMUM RATINGS  (Ta=25  Unless otherwise specified

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS

 (Ta=25  Unless otherwise specified

 (Ta=25  Unless otherwise specified

12-19-2022

Page 1 of 3

RFE International • Tel (949) 833-1988 • Fax (949) 833-1788 • E-mail sales@rfeinc.com



0 05105 100
0

40

10

20

30

1
0

2 5 10 20 50 100

150

300

450

Bridge Rectifiers 
KBPC35005(W) Through KBPC3510(W)   KBPC,KBPC-W

 PACKAGING INFORMATION

CHARACTERISTICS (TYPICAL)
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OUTLINE DIMENSIONS


